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#  

325 

705 

2 

141 

173 

97 

181 

25 
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15 

69 

27 

47 
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20 
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307 

243 

21 
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Namn  

Sara Andersen 

Malou Jakobsen 

Sandra Karlsson 

Hilda Sjöberg 

Felicia Loo 

Julia Svan 

Matilda Ahlström 

Sanna Kjellberg 

Tyra Bäckström 

Celina Hessman 

Frida Karlsson 

Ida Djärf Björklund 

Josefine Berglund 

Sofia Schou 

Emelie Andersson 

Ebba Wahlstedt 

Alice Welander 

Tindra Johansson 

Felicia Wedén 

Malin Hansson 

Nicole Canadas Söderblom 

Emilia Andersson 

Hege Caroline Pettersen 

Klubb  

MCS - DMU 

DMU Denmark 

MCK Hallandia 

Tibro MK 

MCK Hallandia 

Mockfjärd MK 

Tibro MK 

Anderslövs MK 

MX Stockholm MCK 

AMF Årsunda 

MK Tranan 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Vimmerby MS 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Varbergs MK 

Arlanda MC 

MK Tranan 

Landskrona MK 

Västerås MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Hedesunda CK 

MK Tranan 

Lier MSK 

Team  

Flex-box 

KTM Scandinavia 

Absolut MX 

CEC Racing 

Team JHL Motorsport 

CEC Racing 

MMG MC & ATV Yamaha Racing Team 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Team JHL Motorsport 

Bloms MX Racing 

JWR MX Store 

Motostar Racing 

CEC Racing 

Märke  

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

TAID  

208656 

220086 

13864 

46238 

16304 

111202 

21554 

10006 

41513 

74875 

17939 

10198 

48478 

14356 

21097 

7772 

46788 

54239 

13197 

21128 

66038 

16984 

209118 

Klass  

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

H1  

20 
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17 
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H2  

20 

17 

15 

10 

13 

11 

8 

7 
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6 

0 

5 

2 

4 

3 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

-- 

Tot.  

40 

32 

32 

23 

20 

19 

19 

17 

14 

12 

9 

9 

5 
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1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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MXSM - BMK Uddevalla - Deltävling 4 
MX-Women 

Totalt deltävling 4 

Glimmingen 1,530 km 


